boornr.

WAB001
WAB002
WAB004
WABO005
WAB006
WABO07
WAB008
WABO009
WAB011
WAB014
WABO015
WABO016
WAB017
WABO018
WAB019
WAB020
WAB021
WAB022
WAB023
WAB024
WAB027
WABO028
WAB029
WABO30
WAB031
WABO032
WABO033
WABO034
WABO035
WABO037
WAB038
WABO039
WAB040
WAB041
WAB042
WABO044
WAB046
WAB047
WAB048
WABO049
WABO50
WABO51
WABO052
WABO53
WAB054
WABOS55
WABO56
WABO57
WABO058
WABO59
WABO60
WABO61
WAB062
WABO64
WABO065
WABO66
WAB067
WABO068
WAB069
WABO70
WAB072
WABO073
WAB074
WABO75
WAB076
WABO79
WAB080O
WABO081
WAB082
WABO083
WAB084
WABO085
WAB086
WABO087
WAB088
WABO089
WAB0S0O
WAB091
WAB092
WABO093
WAB094
WABO095
WAB096
WAB097
WAB098
WABO099
WAB100
WAB101
WAB102
WAB103
WAB104
WAB105
WAB106
WAB107
WAB108
WAB109
WAB110
WAB111

monsternr.

WABO01
‘WAB002
WABO04
‘WAB005
WABO06
‘WAB007
WABO08
‘WAB009
WABO11
WAB014
WABO15
WAB016
WABO17
WAB018
WABO19
WAB020
WABO021
WAB022
WAB023
WAB024
WAB027
WAB028
WAB029
‘WAB030
WABO031
WAB032
WAB033
‘WAB034
WABO35
WAB037
WAB038
WAB039
WAB040
WAB041
WAB042
‘WAB044
WAB046
‘WAB047
WAB048
‘WAB049
WABO50
WABO51
WABO052
WABO053
WABO54
WABO55
WABO56
WABO57
WABO58
WABO059
WABO60
WAB061
WAB062
WAB064
WABO65
WAB066
WABO067
WAB068
WABO069
‘WAB070
WABO072
WAB073
WABO074
WABO75
WABO76
WAB079
WABO80
WAB081
WAB082
WAB083
WABO84
WABO085
WAB086
‘WAB087
WAB088
‘WAB089
WABO090
WAB091
WAB092
WAB093
WAB094
WAB095
WAB096
WAB097
WAB098
WAB099
WAB100
WAB101
WAB102
WAB103
WAB104
WAB105
WAB106
WAB107
WAB108
WAB109
WAB110
WAB111

vondstcategorie

NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
SXX

SXX

AW

NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
AW

NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
SXX

NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
SXX

AW

NVT
NVT
NVT
SXX

SXX

NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
AW

NVT
SXX

NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
obB
NVT
AW

NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
ORG
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
SXX

NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT

dominante deelcategorie

NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
SVU
SVuU
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
SVU
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
SVuU
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
SVU
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
SVuU
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
HGV
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
ZAAD
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
SVuU
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT

bewaring
matig

groot
nvt
groot

telling

1 indet

1 indet
1 indet
1 indet

1 indet

1 indet

1 indet
1 indet

1 indet
1 indet

1 indet

1 indet

1 indet

2 indet

1 indet

1 indet

bijzondere kenmerken

bijzondere kenmerken vondsten opmerkingen

Chip fragm (>6x6x1 mm), MK BEIGR \ 1 AW

Microkling, med-dist (>13x4x1 mm), FK DGR VU, NV, gn cortex
Microkling, prox-med (>15x8x2 mm) FK BEIBR VU, NV, gn cortex

Afslag (9x12x2 mm), MK DGR VU, NV, gn cortex

Chip fragm (>4xdx1 mm), FK DGR VU, 1 AW

Chip fragm (>8x6x2 mm), FK LGR VU, NV, cortex
Chip (5x3x1 mm), FK DGR VU, NV, gn cortex

Splinter (8x2x1 mm), FK DGR VU, NV, gn cortx

Verkoolde graankorrel

Chip (7x4x2 mm) FK GR VU, NV, cortex



